Recording Requested by: TOWN OF LOS GATOS

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

TOWN CLERK TOWN OF LOS GATOS 110 E MAIN ST LOS GATOS, CA 95030

(SPACE ABOVE BAR FOR RECORDER'S USE)

(RECORD WITHOUT FEE UNDER GOVERNMENT CODE SECTIONS 27383 AND 6103)

TYPE OF RECORDING

CERTIFICATE OF ACCEPTANCE AND NOTICE OF COMPLETION PPW JOB NO. 22-811-9901 FY 2022/23 Annual Street Repair and Resurfacing Project

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

I do hereby certify that **Pavement Coatings** completed the work called for in the agreement with the Town of Los Gatos dated April 18, 2023. The work is outlined in the Town's bid process prepared by the Town of Los Gatos and generally consisted of furnishing all labor, materials, tools, equipment, and services required for completion of the PPW Job No. 22-811-9901 located in the TOWN OF LOS GATOS, County of Santa Clara, State of California and was completed, approved and accepted **March 19, 2024**

Bond No.: 24261181 Date: 4/27/2023

TOWN OF LOS GATOS

Ву: _____

Laurel Prevetti, Town Manager

Acknowledgment Require